
Accounting - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Hereford HS Isaac Zamarripa, Zoe McCracken, Bo Baker 5A 3 1098
2 Sabine Pass HS Adrian Espinoza, Jorge Magana, Lisseth Aguilar 2A 24 1035
3 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Read Saint, Josh Lambert 2A 27 910
4 Argyle HS Blaze McMellian, Sarah Hand, Madeline Hermann 4A 9 898
5 Lubbock Coronado HS Seth Campbell, Kendall Brown, Luke Pfeiffer 5A 4 808

6 Galena Park North Shore
HS Gerardo Granados, Anahi Reyna, Giselle Reyes 6A 21 783

7 Happy HS Jackson Davis, Teagen Johnson, Connor Sperry 1A 3 771
8 Jayton HS Abby Coulter, Kiersten Sifre, Katelyn Watson 1A 7 754
9 Waller HS Zoe Guidry, Jenny Chiem, Kaylin Morgan 5A 20 645
10 Martin's Mill HS Elizabeth Hill, Normandy Smith, Leah Morgan 2A 14 640
11 Sudan HS Delanie Black, Julieta Juarez, Arissa Moore 2A 3 637

12 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Riya Chakraborty, Breanna Nguyen, Kaitlin Carroll 6A 17 610

13 San Angelo Central HS Olivia Dabbert, Thomas Halfmann, Daniela Munoz 6A 2 596

14 Mabank HS Colton Banghart, Cameron Banghart, Claudia
Becerra 4A 13 591

15 Sanderson HS Andrew Cavender, Cade Cleveland, Maite Lopez 1A 10 580
16 Andrews HS Galvan, Nevaeh, Dominguez, Albert, Cruz, Adamis 4A 4 550
17 San Augustine HS Ryan Russell, Mikalya Sladon, Angel Eufracio 2A 22 513
18 Petrolia HS Keaton Fleming, Conner Vogel, Peyton Macklin 2A 9 463
19 San Antonio Johnson HS Insha Dhukka, Yasmine Glore, Seth Hays 6A 26 456
20 Sulphur Springs HS Gisselle Gonzalez, Caleb Yanez, Felipe Alba 5A 16 443
21 Arlington Martin HS Bryant Wang, Molly Malloy, Nicole Woodall 6A 4 438
22 Needville HS Heather Eversole, Bryce Thumann, Matthew Jurecek 4A 25 402
23 Abilene Cooper HS Rachel Belch, Kianna Hendrix, Gabriel Crim 5A 4 388
24 Callisburg HS Auston Cowger, Jacob Munoz, Dylan Langston 3A 9 379



25 Sherman HS Alex Folks, Alberto Vasquez, Caitlin Williams 5A 5 376
26 Alpine HS Jeremiah Tijerina, Isayah Martinez, Anthony Long 3A 3 337
27 Dayton HS Emiliono Perez, Richard Estrada, Kayla Pruitt 5A 21 316

28 Corpus Christi West Oso
HS Destiny Solis, Christian Dominguez, Dakota Price 4A 31 271

29 Brock HS Kylee Laverty, Bethany Hazard, Brooklyn Booth 3A 7 270
30 Orangefield HS Emily Havens, Zach Patronis, Christie Luong 4A 22 267
31 Texas City HS Jared Steele, Giovanni Marcciano, Phillip DeLaCruz 5A 23 262
32 Mount Pleasant HS Luke Scoggin, Josh Menhennett, Joanna Sandoval 5A 16 261
33 Crosby HS Sasha Callas, Gisselle Martinez, Alize Ford 5A 21 256
34 Stephenville HS Cade Dunavant, Gatlin Couch, Victor Lumbreras 4A 8 251
35 Boerne HS Erin Williams, Saul Ipina, Hannah Taylor 4A 28 242
36 Ponder HS Yanette Rodriquez, Hannah Smith, Maddy McKay 3A 9 231

37 Del Valle HS Alejandra Luna, Natalie Nunez, Esmeralda Ibarra-
Mares 6A 14 222

38 Haskell HS Grace Colley, Hagen Isbell, Cody Dutton 2A 8 220
39 Laredo Alexander HS Iliana Perez, Viviana Solis, Christi Ramirez 6A 29 215
39 Pilot Point HS Angela Casillo, Eric Ortiz, Trevor Rose 3A 9 215

41 Ferris HS Jessica Mancilla, Dominic Edwards, Daniel
Rodriguez 4A 12 205

42 Liberty HS Shiv Patel, Carol Roberts, Angelica Lopez 4A 23 205
43 Anahuac HS Ty Bergeron, Orocio DelaCruz, Sandra Hernandez 3A 23 205

44 Fort Worth Western Hills
HS David Maya, William Fitzhugh, Dimarco Mason 5A 7 202

45 North Mesquite HS Jennifer Hernandez, Abbie Young, Avilia Moreno 6A 11 190
46 Post HS Lucas Record, Austin Britton, Kelby Tidwell 2A 4 186

47 Ennis HS Ayden Lawrence, Ashleigh Wilderman, Jequan
Jackson 5A 17 176

48 Tyler John Tyler HS Michelle Reyes Bastidas, Daisy Betancourt, Cristian
Fierro 6A 11 170



49 Splendora HS Carson Bigger, Everado Hernandez, Alejandro
Vazquez 5A 21 129

50 Tulia HS Judy Allen, Waldo Hernandez, Alvaro Monreal 3A 1 80



Accounting - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Happy HS Jackson Davis, Teagen Johnson, Connor Sperry 1A 3 771
2 Jayton HS Abby Coulter, Kiersten Sifre, Katelyn Watson 1A 7 754
3 Sanderson HS Andrew Cavender, Cade Cleveland, Maite Lopez 1A 10 580



Accounting - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Sabine Pass HS Adrian Espinoza, Jorge Magana, Lisseth Aguilar 2A 24 1035
2 San Saba HS Analyn Bohensky, Read Saint, Josh Lambert 2A 27 910
3 Martin's Mill HS Elizabeth Hill, Normandy Smith, Leah Morgan 2A 14 640
4 Sudan HS Delanie Black, Julieta Juarez, Arissa Moore 2A 3 637
5 San Augustine HS Ryan Russell, Mikalya Sladon, Angel Eufracio 2A 22 513
6 Petrolia HS Keaton Fleming, Conner Vogel, Peyton Macklin 2A 9 463
7 Haskell HS Grace Colley, Hagen Isbell, Cody Dutton 2A 8 220
8 Post HS Lucas Record, Austin Britton, Kelby Tidwell 2A 4 186



Accounting - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Callisburg HS Auston Cowger, Jacob Munoz, Dylan Langston 3A 9 379
2 Alpine HS Jeremiah Tijerina, Isayah Martinez, Anthony Long 3A 3 337
3 Brock HS Kylee Laverty, Bethany Hazard, Brooklyn Booth 3A 7 270
4 Ponder HS Yanette Rodriquez, Hannah Smith, Maddy McKay 3A 9 231
5 Pilot Point HS Angela Casillo, Eric Ortiz, Trevor Rose 3A 9 215
6 Anahuac HS Ty Bergeron, Orocio DelaCruz, Sandra Hernandez 3A 23 205
7 Tulia HS Judy Allen, Waldo Hernandez, Alvaro Monreal 3A 1 80



Accounting - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Argyle HS Blaze McMellian, Sarah Hand, Madeline Hermann 4A 9 898

2 Mabank HS Colton Banghart, Cameron Banghart, Claudia
Becerra 4A 13 591

3 Andrews HS Galvan, Nevaeh, Dominguez, Albert, Cruz, Adamis 4A 4 550

4 Needville HS Heather Eversole, Bryce Thumann, Matthew
Jurecek 4A 25 402

5 Corpus Christi West Oso
HS Destiny Solis, Christian Dominguez, Dakota Price 4A 31 271

6 Orangefield HS Emily Havens, Zach Patronis, Christie Luong 4A 22 267
7 Stephenville HS Cade Dunavant, Gatlin Couch, Victor Lumbreras 4A 8 251
8 Boerne HS Erin Williams, Saul Ipina, Hannah Taylor 4A 28 242

9 Ferris HS Jessica Mancilla, Dominic Edwards, Daniel
Rodriguez 4A 12 205

10 Liberty HS Shiv Patel, Carol Roberts, Angelica Lopez 4A 23 205



Accounting - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Hereford HS Isaac Zamarripa, Zoe McCracken, Bo Baker 5A 3 1098
2 Lubbock Coronado HS Seth Campbell, Kendall Brown, Luke Pfeiffer 5A 4 808
3 Waller HS Zoe Guidry, Jenny Chiem, Kaylin Morgan 5A 20 645
4 Sulphur Springs HS Gisselle Gonzalez, Caleb Yanez, Felipe Alba 5A 16 443
5 Abilene Cooper HS Rachel Belch, Kianna Hendrix, Gabriel Crim 5A 4 388
6 Sherman HS Alex Folks, Alberto Vasquez, Caitlin Williams 5A 5 376
7 Dayton HS Emiliono Perez, Richard Estrada, Kayla Pruitt 5A 21 316

8 Texas City HS Jared Steele, Giovanni Marcciano, Phillip
DeLaCruz 5A 23 262

9 Mount Pleasant HS Luke Scoggin, Josh Menhennett, Joanna Sandoval 5A 16 261
10 Crosby HS Sasha Callas, Gisselle Martinez, Alize Ford 5A 21 256

11 Fort Worth Western Hills
HS David Maya, William Fitzhugh, Dimarco Mason 5A 7 202

12 Ennis HS Ayden Lawrence, Ashleigh Wilderman, Jequan
Jackson 5A 17 176

13 Splendora HS Carson Bigger, Everado Hernandez, Alejandro
Vazquez 5A 21 129



Accounting - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Galena Park North Shore
HS Gerardo Granados, Anahi Reyna, Giselle Reyes 6A 21 783

2 Houston Cypress Ranch
HS Riya Chakraborty, Breanna Nguyen, Kaitlin Carroll 6A 17 610

3 San Angelo Central HS Olivia Dabbert, Thomas Halfmann, Daniela Munoz 6A 2 596
4 San Antonio Johnson HS Insha Dhukka, Yasmine Glore, Seth Hays 6A 26 456
5 Arlington Martin HS Bryant Wang, Molly Malloy, Nicole Woodall 6A 4 438

6 Del Valle HS Alejandra Luna, Natalie Nunez, Esmeralda Ibarra-
Mares 6A 14 222

7 Laredo Alexander HS Iliana Perez, Viviana Solis, Christi Ramirez 6A 29 215
8 North Mesquite HS Jennifer Hernandez, Abbie Young, Avilia Moreno 6A 11 190

9 Tyler John Tyler HS Michelle Reyes Bastidas, Daisy Betancourt, Cristian
Fierro 6A 11 170





Accounting - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
2 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 385
3 Riya Chakraborty Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 365
4 Gerardo Granados Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 364
5 Olivia Dabbert San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 359
6 Seth Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 358
7 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 12 353
8 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 348
8 Analyn Bohensky San Saba HS 2A 27 12 348
10 Bo Baker Hereford HS 5A 3 12 340
11 Jackson Davis Happy HS 1A 3 11 320
12 Shelby Becker Giddings HS 4A 20 12 319
13 Abby Coulter Jayton HS 1A 7 11 305
13 Blaze McMellian Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
13 Sarah Hand Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
16 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 302
17 Kari Whitehead Gruver HS 2A 1 10 301
18 Kiersten Sifre Jayton HS 1A 7 12 290
19 Madeline Hermann Argyle HS 4A 9 12 288
20 Andrew Cavender Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 285
21 Colton Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 282
22 Read Saint San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
22 Josh Lambert San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
24 Zoe Guidry Waller HS 5A 20 12 268
25 Ashley Hang Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 262
26 Elizabeth Hill Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 250



26 Parker Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 10 250
28 Delanie Black Sudan HS 2A 3 12 249
29 Dylan Council Hereford HS 5A 3 9 244
29 Teagen Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 10 244
31 Kendall Brown Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 239
32 Normandy Smith Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 238
33 Cameron Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 234
34 Magdalen Houle Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 226
35 Ryan Russell San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 225
36 Rachel Belch Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 213
36 Julieta Juarez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 213
38 Anahi Reyna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 212
39 Luke Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 211
40 Tyler Hodge Vega HS 2A 1 11 208
41 Connor Sperry Happy HS 1A 3 10 207
41 Giselle Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 207
43 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 5 12 204
44 John Krzysiak Argyle HS 4A 9 11 203
45 Luis Portillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 201
45 Gisselle Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 12 201
47 Katherine Velasquez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 198
48 Keaton Fleming Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 197
49 Ashlynn Cash San Saba HS 2A 27 11 194
50 Jake King Argyle HS 4A 9 12 193
50 Ryleigh Chamberlain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 193
52 Jenny Chiem Waller HS 5A 20 9 191
52 Galvan, Nevaeh Andrews HS 4A 4 9 191
54 Maria Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 188
55 Jesvin Kuruvila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 187



55 Jaylen Reed Argyle HS 4A 9 10 187
57 Insha Dhukka San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 186
57 Angie Flores Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 186
57 Kaylin Morgan Waller HS 5A 20 12 186
60 Kaycee Anderson Gruver HS 2A 1 12 185
61 Nathaniel Robinson Waller HS 5A 20 12 183
61 Dominguez, Albert Andrews HS 4A 4 11 183
63 Andreas Ceja Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 182
64 Dominique Durio Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
64 Alyssa Norris Waller HS 5A 20 11 181
64 Lacey Ortega Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
64 Adrian Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
68 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 180
69 Gracie Williams Argyle HS 4A 9 10 178
70 Mikalya Sladon San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 177
71 Marcus Bearden Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 176
71 Cruz, Adamis Andrews HS 4A 4 12 176
73 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 3 11 175
73 Yovana Campos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
73 Tavion Palmer Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
73 Brian Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
77 Patrick DeSpain Argyle HS 4A 9 11 173
78 Angela Ramirez Hereford HS 5A 3 11 171
78 Diana Trevino Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
78 Raul Aranda Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
81 Bryant Wang Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 167
82 Cy Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 11 166
83 Ashley Davila Sudan HS 2A 3 12 163
84 Cade Cleveland Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 160



84 Leticia Suarez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 160
86 Katelyn Watson Jayton HS 1A 7 11 159
86 Caleb Wilkerson Waller HS 5A 20 12 159
88 Alex Gallardo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 157
89 Chris Hamlett Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 156
89 Alex Folks Sherman HS 5A 5 12 156
89 Kenneth Rodriguez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 156
92 Ingrid Machuca Waller HS 5A 20 9 155
92 Chrys Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 155
94 Leah Morgan Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 152
94 Heather Eversole Needville HS 4A 25 12 152
96 Kailynn Martinez Waller HS 5A 20 12 151
96 Conner Vogel Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 151
96 Deontrell Marshall Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
96 Steven Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
100 Bryce Thumann Needville HS 4A 25 11 150
100 Mallorie Sanders Lexington HS 3A 20 10 150
102 Sergio Barrera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 147
103 Molly Malloy Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 146
103 Matlin Mimms Hereford HS 5A 3 9 146
105 Bryson Waynick Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 145
106 Thomas Halfmann San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 142
107 Breanna Nguyen Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 140
107 Ivan Gomez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
107 Antonio Reed Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
110 Adrian Aguirre Waller HS 5A 20 11 136
111 Maite Lopez Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 135
111 Ashish Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 12 135
111 Alberto Vasquez Sherman HS 5A 5 12 135



111 Jacob Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 135
111 Auston Cowger Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 135
116 Emiliono Perez Dayton HS 5A 21 11 133
117 Preston Schmid Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 132
118 Ashton Brown Happy HS 1A 3 11 131
118 Ana Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 131
120 Juan Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
120 Wilmer Avila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
122 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 128
123 Caleb Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 127
123 Abigail McClain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 127
125 Nicole Woodall Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 125
125 Ray Bates Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 125
125 Kevin Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 125
125 Girehlin Negrete McAllen Memorial HS 6A 30 12 125
129 Tristan Reynolds San Saba HS 2A 27 12 121
129 Jeremiah Tijerina Alpine HS 3A 3 12 121
131 Kyla Clark Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
131 Jordan Colbert Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
131 Kaayun Jefferson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 120
131 Quentin Washington Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
135 Bob Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 118
135 Aspen Christensen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 118
137 Dylan Langston Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 116
138 Isayah Martinez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 115
138 Felipe Alba Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 115
138 Peyton Macklin Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 115
138 Monserrat Mendoza Waller HS 5A 20 11 115
138 Cade Dunavant Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 115



138 Devon Phillips Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 115
144 Aisly Canales Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 111
144 Noelle Leino Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 111
144 Preston Mayfield Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 111
144 Angel Eufracio San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 111
144 Erika Castillo Waller HS 5A 20 12 111
149 Sydney Hewitt Clifton HS 3A 19 12 110
149 Sasha Callas Crosby HS 5A 21 11 110
149 Kevin Ramos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 110
152 Hanna Garcia San Augustine HS 2A 22 11 108
153 Destiny Solis Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 107
154 La'kieria Hodges Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 106
155 Kylee Laverty Brock HS 3A 7 11 105
155 Erin Robinson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 105
155 Kaitlin Carroll Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 105
155 Kimberly Bradford Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 105
155 Anna Sherar Waller HS 5A 20 9 105
155 Diana Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 105
161 Anthony Long Alpine HS 3A 3 11 101
161 Aayush Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 11 101
161 Jovani Manzano Waller HS 5A 20 11 101
164 Luke Scoggin Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 100
164 Emily Havens Orangefield HS 4A 22 11 100
164 Matthew Jurecek Needville HS 4A 25 12 100
164 Paigelyn Carter Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100
164 Jovanny Aguirre Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100
169 Ian McElhone Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 97
169 Richard Estrada Dayton HS 5A 21 11 97
171 Raj Bhakta Hereford HS 5A 3 10 96



171 Yanette Rodriquez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 96
171 Jared Steele Texas City HS 5A 23 11 96
174 Hunter Baker Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 95
174 Josh Ramirez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 95
174 Melissa Fernandez Waller HS 5A 20 11 95
174 Kianna Hendrix Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 12 95
174 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 95
174 Giovanni Marcciano Texas City HS 5A 23 11 95
174 Kylee Thomas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 95
181 Jose Reyes Waller HS 5A 20 12 91
181 Erin Williams Boerne HS 4A 28 11 91
183 Dynouios Stokes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 90
183 Seth Hays San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 90
183 Yazmin Tagle Dumas HS 5A 3 12 90
183 Malik Aguilar Alpine HS 3A 3 11 90
183 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 90
183 Price Flood San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 90
189 Kayla Pruitt Dayton HS 5A 21 12 86
189 Odalys Acevedo San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 86
191 Kaela Burns Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 85
191 Zach Patronis Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 85
191 Hailey Powell San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
191 McKayla Mitchell Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 85
191 Savannah Winchester San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
191 Shiv Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 12 85
191 Bethany Hazard Brock HS 3A 7 11 85
191 Caitlin Williams Sherman HS 5A 5 12 85
199 Christian Dominguez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 83
200 Alejandra Luna Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 82



200 Christie Luong Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 82
202 Justin Bressler Happy HS 1A 3 11 81
202 Lucas Record Post HS 2A 4 12 81
202 Saul Ipina Boerne HS 4A 28 11 81
202 Solyna Kao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 81
202 Emily Foytik Needville HS 4A 25 12 81
202 Josh Menhennett Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 81
202 Dakota Price Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 9 81
209 Hannah Smith Ponder HS 3A 9 11 80
209 Michelle Reyes Bastidas Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 80
209 Gatlin Couch Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 80
209 Joanna Sandoval Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 9 80
209 Morris Tellis Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 80
209 Brooklyn Booth Brock HS 3A 7 12 80
209 Jessica Mancilla Ferris HS 4A 12 12 80
209 Mya Hannan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 80
209 Iliana Perez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 80
209 Grace Colley Haskell HS 2A 8 11 80
209 Gisselle Martinez Crosby HS 5A 21 11 80
209 Gabriel Crim Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 80
209 Viviana Solis Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 80
209 Daisy Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 80
223 Martha Gonzalez Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 76
223 David Maya Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 76
223 Kaitlyn Lopez San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 76
223 Layliah Limon Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 76
227 Tyler Cupit Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 75
227 Jennifer Hernandez North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 75
227 Hagen Isbell Haskell HS 2A 8 12 75



227 Jason Brooks Clifton HS 3A 19 10 75
227 Angela Casillo Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 75
227 Payne Scott Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
227 Claudia Becerra Mabank HS 4A 13 12 75
227 Clare Siegmund Lexington HS 3A 20 12 75
227 Gabriel Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
236 Jalissa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 72
237 Mariann Hernandez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 71
237 Phillip DeLaCruz Texas City HS 5A 23 11 71
239 Saul Galindo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70
239 Karleigh Rivas San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 70
239 Hannah Taylor Boerne HS 4A 28 11 70
239 Eric Ortiz Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 70
239 Torrick Fletcher Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 70
239 Natalie Nunez Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
239 Esmeralda Ibarra-Mares Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
239 Jordan Blass San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70
239 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 9 12 70
239 Jennifer Roman Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
249 William Fitzhugh Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 66
249 Aven Lathrop Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 66
249 Carson Bigger Splendora HS 5A 21 11 66
249 Alize Ford Crosby HS 5A 21 11 66
253 Mason Cross Rockwall-Heath HS 6A 11 12 65
253 Carol Roberts Liberty HS 4A 23 11 65
253 Daniel Abad San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65
253 Dominic Edwards Ferris HS 4A 12 12 65
253 Zach Sanders Muenster HS 2A 11 10 65
253 Safi Badarpura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65



253 Kinley Rozell Waller HS 5A 20 9 65
253 Cody Dutton Haskell HS 2A 8 12 65
253 Keely Clayton Blum HS 1A 20 9 65
253 Austin Britton Post HS 2A 4 12 65
253 Saahithyash Matam Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 65
253 Orocio DelaCruz Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 65
253 Daeshun Buckner Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 65
266 Dominic Cischke Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 6A 9 11 61
266 Ayden Lawrence Ennis HS 5A 17 12 61
268 McKenna Zalis San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
268 Drevian Williams-Nelson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 60
268 Marla LLamas San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
268 Daisy Betancourt Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 60
268 Abbie Young North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 60
268 Pablo Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 10 60
268 Lauren Henk Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
268 Dimarco Mason Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 60
268 Nicholi Strom-McKee Texas City HS 5A 23 12 60
268 Ashleigh Wilderman Ennis HS 5A 17 12 60
268 Daniel Rodriguez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 60
268 Abdullah Khan Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 60
268 Chris Beadle San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
268 Khira Santiago Veribest HS 1A 14 9 60
268 Madison Furman Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
268 Aaron Shawn Philip San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 60
284 Isiah Aker Crosby HS 5A 21 11 56
284 Victor Lumbreras Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 56
286 Makayla Sewell Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
286 Avilia Moreno North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 55



286 Noel Balderas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
286 Samantha Gross Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
286 Angelica Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 12 55
286 Noel Vasquez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
286 Branden Holt Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
286 Chase Evans Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
286 Jequan Jackson Ennis HS 5A 17 12 55
286 Joshua Alphonse Crosby HS 5A 21 11 55
286 Grace Buhr Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
286 Christi Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 55
286 Maddy McKay Ponder HS 3A 9 12 55
286 Darrian Newell North Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 55
300 Zachary Hicks Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 51
301 Michael Earnest Mabank HS 4A 13 12 50
301 Marissa Samaripas Alpine HS 3A 3 11 50
301 Sandra Hernandez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 50
301 Vyctoria Pena Veribest HS 1A 14 9 50
301 Vanessa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 50
301 Miguel Martinez Ennis HS 5A 17 12 50
301 Ozzy Lee Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 50
301 Tayelin Grays Dayton HS 5A 21 12 50
301 Julie Pena Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 50
301 Kinsey Montgomery Ponder HS 3A 9 11 50
301 Darielle Haynes Ferris HS 4A 12 12 50
301 Maebry Sneed Blum HS 1A 20 9 50
313 Darius Wheeler Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 45
313 Jack Hinch Liberty HS 4A 23 12 45
313 Shadiya Thomas Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 45
313 Judy Allen Tulia HS 3A 1 12 45



313 Christopher Stearns Corpus Christi Ray HS 5A 30 12 45
313 Jacob Burdett Ennis HS 5A 17 12 45
313 Abby Hajovsky Liberty HS 4A 23 11 45
313 Samantha Vaquera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 45
313 Alex Holt Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 45
322 Brianna Gilreath Texas City HS 5A 23 11 40
322 Garrett Hess Muenster HS 2A 11 10 40
322 Ivan Castilla Iraan HS 2A 6 11 40
322 Jacob Folvarsky San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 40
322 Valeria Mata North Mesquite HS 6A 11 10 40
322 Kelby Tidwell Post HS 2A 4 12 40
322 Kirk Salazar Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40
322 Juan Fernandez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 40
322 Daniel Botton San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
322 Ignacio Batista Crosby HS 5A 21 12 40
322 Shahid Mistry San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
322 Oscar Vargas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 40
334 Parker Brogdon Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 38
335 Kailyn Jackson Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 35
335 Michael Osborne Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 35
335 Iaria Barrie Ferris HS 4A 12 12 35
335 Everado Hernandez Splendora HS 5A 21 9 35
339 Cristian Fierro Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 30
339 Josh Large Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 30
339 Leslie Romo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 30
339 Carlos Salazar San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 30
343 Alejandro Vazquez Splendora HS 5A 21 11 28
344 Mason May Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 26
344 Chance White Crosby HS 5A 21 11 26



346 TymBreonna Rainey Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 25
346 Yojana Veliz Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 25
346 Nathanial Hunter Mabank HS 4A 13 11 25
346 Camrynn McDaniel Texas City HS 5A 23 11 25
346 Hailey Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 25
351 Addison Guerra Splendora HS 5A 21 11 20
351 Luis Fernandez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 20
351 Elanna Files San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 20
351 Waldo Hernandez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 20
355 Alvaro Monreal Tulia HS 3A 1 11 15
355 David Ramirez Ponder HS 3A 9 11 15
355 Sandra Lopez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 15
355 Jakob Becker Post HS 2A 4 12 15
355 Everardo Barrera San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 15
355 Trevor McBee Ponder HS 3A 9 10 15
361 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 12 10
361 Chris Higgins Graford HS 1A 17 10 10
363 Emely Lopez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0
363 Ash Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 0
363 M'Kenzi Bremmer Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0
363 Angelina Pena Texas City HS 5A 23 10 0
363 Braden Payne Haskell HS 2A 8 11 0
363 Isaiah Raibon Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 0



Accounting - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jackson Davis Happy HS 1A 3 11 320
2 Abby Coulter Jayton HS 1A 7 11 305
3 Kiersten Sifre Jayton HS 1A 7 12 290
4 Andrew Cavender Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 285
5 Teagen Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 10 244
6 Connor Sperry Happy HS 1A 3 10 207
7 Cy Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 11 166
8 Cade Cleveland Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 160
9 Katelyn Watson Jayton HS 1A 7 11 159
10 Maite Lopez Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 135
11 Ashton Brown Happy HS 1A 3 11 131
12 Justin Bressler Happy HS 1A 3 11 81
13 Keely Clayton Blum HS 1A 20 9 65
14 Khira Santiago Veribest HS 1A 14 9 60
15 Vyctoria Pena Veribest HS 1A 14 9 50
15 Maebry Sneed Blum HS 1A 20 9 50
17 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 12 10
17 Chris Higgins Graford HS 1A 17 10 10





Accounting - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 385
2 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 348
2 Analyn Bohensky San Saba HS 2A 27 12 348
4 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 302
5 Kari Whitehead Gruver HS 2A 1 10 301
6 Read Saint San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
6 Josh Lambert San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
8 Elizabeth Hill Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 250
9 Delanie Black Sudan HS 2A 3 12 249
10 Normandy Smith Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 238
11 Ryan Russell San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 225
12 Julieta Juarez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 213
13 Tyler Hodge Vega HS 2A 1 11 208
14 Keaton Fleming Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 197
15 Ashlynn Cash San Saba HS 2A 27 11 194
16 Kaycee Anderson Gruver HS 2A 1 12 185
17 Andreas Ceja Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 182
18 Mikalya Sladon San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 177
19 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 3 11 175
20 Ashley Davila Sudan HS 2A 3 12 163
21 Leah Morgan Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 152
22 Conner Vogel Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 151
23 Bryson Waynick Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 145
24 Tristan Reynolds San Saba HS 2A 27 12 121
25 Peyton Macklin Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 115
26 Angel Eufracio San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 111



27 Hanna Garcia San Augustine HS 2A 22 11 108
28 Hunter Baker Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 95
29 McKayla Mitchell Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 85
30 Lucas Record Post HS 2A 4 12 81
31 Grace Colley Haskell HS 2A 8 11 80
32 Hagen Isbell Haskell HS 2A 8 12 75
33 Zach Sanders Muenster HS 2A 11 10 65
33 Cody Dutton Haskell HS 2A 8 12 65
33 Austin Britton Post HS 2A 4 12 65
36 Garrett Hess Muenster HS 2A 11 10 40
36 Ivan Castilla Iraan HS 2A 6 11 40
36 Kelby Tidwell Post HS 2A 4 12 40
39 Josh Large Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 30
40 Jakob Becker Post HS 2A 4 12 15
41 Braden Payne Haskell HS 2A 8 11 0





Accounting - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Mallorie Sanders Lexington HS 3A 20 10 150
2 Auston Cowger Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 135
3 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 128
4 Jeremiah Tijerina Alpine HS 3A 3 12 121
5 Dylan Langston Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 116
6 Isayah Martinez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 115
7 Sydney Hewitt Clifton HS 3A 19 12 110
8 Kylee Laverty Brock HS 3A 7 11 105
9 Anthony Long Alpine HS 3A 3 11 101
10 Ian McElhone Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 97
11 Yanette Rodriquez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 96
12 Josh Ramirez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 95
13 Malik Aguilar Alpine HS 3A 3 11 90
13 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 90
15 Bethany Hazard Brock HS 3A 7 11 85
16 Hannah Smith Ponder HS 3A 9 11 80
16 Brooklyn Booth Brock HS 3A 7 12 80
18 Jason Brooks Clifton HS 3A 19 10 75
18 Angela Casillo Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 75
18 Clare Siegmund Lexington HS 3A 20 12 75
21 Eric Ortiz Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 70
21 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 9 12 70
23 Orocio DelaCruz Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 65
24 Lauren Henk Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
24 Madison Furman Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
26 Maddy McKay Ponder HS 3A 9 12 55



27 Marissa Samaripas Alpine HS 3A 3 11 50
27 Sandra Hernandez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 50
27 Kinsey Montgomery Ponder HS 3A 9 11 50
30 Judy Allen Tulia HS 3A 1 12 45
30 Alex Holt Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 45
32 Juan Fernandez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 40
33 Kailyn Jackson Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 35
34 Waldo Hernandez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 20
35 Alvaro Monreal Tulia HS 3A 1 11 15
35 David Ramirez Ponder HS 3A 9 11 15
35 Trevor McBee Ponder HS 3A 9 10 15
38 Emely Lopez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0
38 M'Kenzi Bremmer Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0





Accounting - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Shelby Becker Giddings HS 4A 20 12 319
2 Blaze McMellian Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
2 Sarah Hand Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
4 Madeline Hermann Argyle HS 4A 9 12 288
5 Colton Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 282
6 Ashley Hang Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 262
7 Parker Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 10 250
8 Cameron Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 234
9 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 5 12 204
10 John Krzysiak Argyle HS 4A 9 11 203
11 Jake King Argyle HS 4A 9 12 193
12 Galvan, Nevaeh Andrews HS 4A 4 9 191
13 Jaylen Reed Argyle HS 4A 9 10 187
14 Dominguez, Albert Andrews HS 4A 4 11 183
15 Gracie Williams Argyle HS 4A 9 10 178
16 Cruz, Adamis Andrews HS 4A 4 12 176
17 Patrick DeSpain Argyle HS 4A 9 11 173
18 Heather Eversole Needville HS 4A 25 12 152
19 Bryce Thumann Needville HS 4A 25 11 150
20 Cade Dunavant Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 115
21 Destiny Solis Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 107
22 Emily Havens Orangefield HS 4A 22 11 100
22 Matthew Jurecek Needville HS 4A 25 12 100
24 Erin Williams Boerne HS 4A 28 11 91
25 Zach Patronis Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 85
25 Shiv Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 12 85



27 Christian Dominguez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 83
28 Christie Luong Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 82
29 Saul Ipina Boerne HS 4A 28 11 81
29 Emily Foytik Needville HS 4A 25 12 81
29 Dakota Price Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 9 81
32 Gatlin Couch Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 80
32 Jessica Mancilla Ferris HS 4A 12 12 80
34 Claudia Becerra Mabank HS 4A 13 12 75
35 Jalissa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 72
36 Mariann Hernandez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 71
37 Hannah Taylor Boerne HS 4A 28 11 70
38 Aven Lathrop Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 66
39 Carol Roberts Liberty HS 4A 23 11 65
39 Dominic Edwards Ferris HS 4A 12 12 65
41 Daniel Rodriguez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 60
42 Victor Lumbreras Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 56
43 Makayla Sewell Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
43 Noel Balderas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
43 Samantha Gross Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
43 Angelica Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 12 55
43 Noel Vasquez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
48 Michael Earnest Mabank HS 4A 13 12 50
48 Vanessa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 50
48 Darielle Haynes Ferris HS 4A 12 12 50
51 Jack Hinch Liberty HS 4A 23 12 45
51 Abby Hajovsky Liberty HS 4A 23 11 45
53 Oscar Vargas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 40
54 Parker Brogdon Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 38
55 Iaria Barrie Ferris HS 4A 12 12 35



56 Mason May Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 26
57 Yojana Veliz Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 25
57 Nathanial Hunter Mabank HS 4A 13 11 25
59 Ash Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 0





Accounting - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
2 Seth Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 358
3 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 12 353
4 Bo Baker Hereford HS 5A 3 12 340
5 Zoe Guidry Waller HS 5A 20 12 268
6 Dylan Council Hereford HS 5A 3 9 244
7 Kendall Brown Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 239
8 Magdalen Houle Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 226
9 Rachel Belch Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 213
10 Luke Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 211
11 Gisselle Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 12 201
12 Ryleigh Chamberlain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 193
13 Jenny Chiem Waller HS 5A 20 9 191
14 Kaylin Morgan Waller HS 5A 20 12 186
15 Nathaniel Robinson Waller HS 5A 20 12 183
16 Alyssa Norris Waller HS 5A 20 11 181
17 Angela Ramirez Hereford HS 5A 3 11 171
18 Caleb Wilkerson Waller HS 5A 20 12 159
19 Alex Folks Sherman HS 5A 5 12 156
20 Ingrid Machuca Waller HS 5A 20 9 155
21 Kailynn Martinez Waller HS 5A 20 12 151
22 Matlin Mimms Hereford HS 5A 3 9 146
23 Adrian Aguirre Waller HS 5A 20 11 136
24 Alberto Vasquez Sherman HS 5A 5 12 135
25 Emiliono Perez Dayton HS 5A 21 11 133
26 Preston Schmid Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 132



27 Caleb Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 127
27 Abigail McClain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 127
29 Bob Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 118
30 Felipe Alba Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 115
30 Monserrat Mendoza Waller HS 5A 20 11 115
32 Preston Mayfield Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 111
32 Erika Castillo Waller HS 5A 20 12 111
34 Sasha Callas Crosby HS 5A 21 11 110
35 Anna Sherar Waller HS 5A 20 9 105
35 Diana Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 105
37 Jovani Manzano Waller HS 5A 20 11 101
38 Luke Scoggin Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 100
39 Richard Estrada Dayton HS 5A 21 11 97
40 Raj Bhakta Hereford HS 5A 3 10 96
40 Jared Steele Texas City HS 5A 23 11 96
42 Melissa Fernandez Waller HS 5A 20 11 95
42 Kianna Hendrix Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 12 95
42 Giovanni Marcciano Texas City HS 5A 23 11 95
45 Jose Reyes Waller HS 5A 20 12 91
46 Yazmin Tagle Dumas HS 5A 3 12 90
47 Kayla Pruitt Dayton HS 5A 21 12 86
48 Caitlin Williams Sherman HS 5A 5 12 85
49 Josh Menhennett Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 81
50 Joanna Sandoval Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 9 80
50 Gisselle Martinez Crosby HS 5A 21 11 80
50 Gabriel Crim Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 80
50 Daisy Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 80
54 David Maya Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 76
55 Phillip DeLaCruz Texas City HS 5A 23 11 71



56 William Fitzhugh Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 66
56 Carson Bigger Splendora HS 5A 21 11 66
56 Alize Ford Crosby HS 5A 21 11 66
59 Kinley Rozell Waller HS 5A 20 9 65
60 Ayden Lawrence Ennis HS 5A 17 12 61
61 Dimarco Mason Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 60
61 Nicholi Strom-McKee Texas City HS 5A 23 12 60
61 Ashleigh Wilderman Ennis HS 5A 17 12 60
64 Isiah Aker Crosby HS 5A 21 11 56
65 Jequan Jackson Ennis HS 5A 17 12 55
65 Joshua Alphonse Crosby HS 5A 21 11 55
67 Miguel Martinez Ennis HS 5A 17 12 50
67 Ozzy Lee Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 50
67 Tayelin Grays Dayton HS 5A 21 12 50
70 Christopher Stearns Corpus Christi Ray HS 5A 30 12 45
70 Jacob Burdett Ennis HS 5A 17 12 45
72 Brianna Gilreath Texas City HS 5A 23 11 40
72 Ignacio Batista Crosby HS 5A 21 12 40
74 Everado Hernandez Splendora HS 5A 21 9 35
75 Leslie Romo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 30
76 Alejandro Vazquez Splendora HS 5A 21 11 28
77 Chance White Crosby HS 5A 21 11 26
78 Camrynn McDaniel Texas City HS 5A 23 11 25
79 Addison Guerra Splendora HS 5A 21 11 20
80 Angelina Pena Texas City HS 5A 23 10 0





Accounting - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Riya Chakraborty Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 365
2 Gerardo Granados Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 364
3 Olivia Dabbert San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 359
4 Anahi Reyna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 212
5 Giselle Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 207
6 Luis Portillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 201
7 Katherine Velasquez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 198
8 Maria Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 188
9 Jesvin Kuruvila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 187
10 Insha Dhukka San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 186
10 Angie Flores Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 186
12 Dominique Durio Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
12 Lacey Ortega Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
12 Adrian Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
15 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 180
16 Marcus Bearden Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 176
17 Yovana Campos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
17 Tavion Palmer Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
17 Brian Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
20 Diana Trevino Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
20 Raul Aranda Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
22 Bryant Wang Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 167
23 Leticia Suarez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 160
24 Alex Gallardo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 157
25 Chris Hamlett Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 156
25 Kenneth Rodriguez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 156



27 Chrys Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 155
28 Deontrell Marshall Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
28 Steven Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
30 Sergio Barrera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 147
31 Molly Malloy Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 146
32 Thomas Halfmann San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 142
33 Breanna Nguyen Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 140
33 Ivan Gomez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
33 Antonio Reed Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
36 Ashish Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 12 135
36 Jacob Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 135
38 Ana Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 131
39 Juan Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
39 Wilmer Avila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
41 Nicole Woodall Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 125
41 Ray Bates Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 125
41 Kevin Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 125
41 Girehlin Negrete McAllen Memorial HS 6A 30 12 125
45 Kyla Clark Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
45 Jordan Colbert Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
45 Kaayun Jefferson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 120
45 Quentin Washington Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
49 Aspen Christensen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 118
50 Devon Phillips Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 115
51 Aisly Canales Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 111
51 Noelle Leino Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 111
53 Kevin Ramos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 110
54 La'kieria Hodges Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 106
55 Erin Robinson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 105



55 Kaitlin Carroll Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 105
55 Kimberly Bradford Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 105
58 Aayush Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 11 101
59 Paigelyn Carter Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100
59 Jovanny Aguirre Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100
61 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 95
61 Kylee Thomas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 95
63 Dynouios Stokes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 90
63 Seth Hays San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 90
63 Price Flood San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 90
66 Odalys Acevedo San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 86
67 Kaela Burns Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 85
67 Hailey Powell San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
67 Savannah Winchester San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
70 Alejandra Luna Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 82
71 Solyna Kao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 81
72 Michelle Reyes Bastidas Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 80
72 Morris Tellis Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 80
72 Mya Hannan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 80
72 Iliana Perez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 80
72 Viviana Solis Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 80
77 Martha Gonzalez Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 76
77 Kaitlyn Lopez San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 76
77 Layliah Limon Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 76
80 Tyler Cupit Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 75
80 Jennifer Hernandez North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 75
80 Payne Scott Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
80 Gabriel Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
84 Saul Galindo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70



84 Karleigh Rivas San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 70
84 Torrick Fletcher Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 70
84 Natalie Nunez Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
84 Esmeralda Ibarra-Mares Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
84 Jordan Blass San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70
84 Jennifer Roman Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
91 Mason Cross Rockwall-Heath HS 6A 11 12 65
91 Daniel Abad San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65
91 Safi Badarpura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65
91 Saahithyash Matam Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 65
91 Daeshun Buckner Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 65
96 Dominic Cischke Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 6A 9 11 61
97 McKenna Zalis San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
97 Drevian Williams-Nelson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 60
97 Marla LLamas San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
97 Daisy Betancourt Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 60
97 Abbie Young North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 60
97 Pablo Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 10 60
97 Abdullah Khan Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 60
97 Chris Beadle San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
97 Aaron Shawn Philip San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 60
106 Avilia Moreno North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 55
106 Branden Holt Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
106 Chase Evans Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
106 Grace Buhr Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
106 Christi Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 55
106 Darrian Newell North Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 55
112 Zachary Hicks Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 51
113 Julie Pena Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 50



114 Darius Wheeler Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 45
114 Shadiya Thomas Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 45
114 Samantha Vaquera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 45
117 Jacob Folvarsky San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 40
117 Valeria Mata North Mesquite HS 6A 11 10 40
117 Kirk Salazar Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40
117 Daniel Botton San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
117 Shahid Mistry San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
122 Michael Osborne Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 35
123 Cristian Fierro Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 30
123 Carlos Salazar San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 30
125 TymBreonna Rainey Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 25
125 Hailey Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 25
127 Luis Fernandez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 20
127 Elanna Files San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 20
129 Sandra Lopez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 15
129 Everardo Barrera San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 15
131 Isaiah Raibon Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 0



Accounting - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dylan Council Hereford HS 5A 3 9 244
2 Jenny Chiem Waller HS 5A 20 9 191
2 Galvan, Nevaeh Andrews HS 4A 4 9 191
4 Ingrid Machuca Waller HS 5A 20 9 155
5 Matlin Mimms Hereford HS 5A 3 9 146
6 Auston Cowger Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 135
7 Preston Schmid Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 132
8 Abigail McClain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 127
9 Bob Lane Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 118
10 Preston Mayfield Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 9 111
11 Anna Sherar Waller HS 5A 20 9 105
12 Dakota Price Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 9 81
13 Joanna Sandoval Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 9 80
14 Kinley Rozell Waller HS 5A 20 9 65
14 Keely Clayton Blum HS 1A 20 9 65
14 Orocio DelaCruz Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 65
17 Khira Santiago Veribest HS 1A 14 9 60
18 Sandra Hernandez Anahuac HS 3A 23 9 50
18 Vyctoria Pena Veribest HS 1A 14 9 50
18 Maebry Sneed Blum HS 1A 20 9 50
21 Alex Holt Callisburg HS 3A 9 9 45
22 Everado Hernandez Splendora HS 5A 21 9 35





Accounting - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kari Whitehead Gruver HS 2A 1 10 301
2 Parker Weitzer Argyle HS 4A 9 10 250
3 Teagen Johnson Happy HS 1A 3 10 244
4 Connor Sperry Happy HS 1A 3 10 207
5 Jaylen Reed Argyle HS 4A 9 10 187
6 Gracie Williams Argyle HS 4A 9 10 178
7 Conner Vogel Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 151
8 Mallorie Sanders Lexington HS 3A 20 10 150
9 Nicole Woodall Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 125
10 Aspen Christensen Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 118
11 Ian McElhone Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 97
12 Raj Bhakta Hereford HS 5A 3 10 96
13 McKayla Mitchell Petrolia HS 2A 9 10 85
14 Viviana Solis Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 10 80
15 Martha Gonzalez Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 76
16 Jason Brooks Clifton HS 3A 19 10 75
17 Saul Galindo San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70
17 Torrick Fletcher Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 10 70
17 Jordan Blass San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 70
20 Zach Sanders Muenster HS 2A 11 10 65
21 McKenna Zalis San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
21 Marla LLamas San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
21 Pablo Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 10 60
21 Chris Beadle San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 60
25 Shadiya Thomas Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 10 45
26 Garrett Hess Muenster HS 2A 11 10 40



26 Jacob Folvarsky San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 40
26 Valeria Mata North Mesquite HS 6A 11 10 40
29 Kailyn Jackson Dallas IDEA HS 3A 11 10 35
30 Hailey Hernandez San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 10 25
31 Trevor McBee Ponder HS 3A 9 10 15
32 Chris Higgins Graford HS 1A 17 10 10
33 Angelina Pena Texas City HS 5A 23 10 0





Accounting - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Riya Chakraborty Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 365
2 Jackson Davis Happy HS 1A 3 11 320
3 Abby Coulter Jayton HS 1A 7 11 305
4 Elizabeth Hill Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 250
5 Rachel Belch Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 213
6 Anahi Reyna Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 212
7 Luke Pfeiffer Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 211
8 Tyler Hodge Vega HS 2A 1 11 208
9 John Krzysiak Argyle HS 4A 9 11 203
10 Keaton Fleming Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 197
11 Ashlynn Cash San Saba HS 2A 27 11 194
12 Ryleigh Chamberlain Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 11 193
13 Maria Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 188
14 Dominguez, Albert Andrews HS 4A 4 11 183
15 Alyssa Norris Waller HS 5A 20 11 181
16 Arissa Moore Sudan HS 2A 3 11 175
17 Patrick DeSpain Argyle HS 4A 9 11 173
18 Angela Ramirez Hereford HS 5A 3 11 171
19 Bryant Wang Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 167
20 Cy Middleton Happy HS 1A 3 11 166
21 Katelyn Watson Jayton HS 1A 7 11 159
22 Kenneth Rodriguez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 156
23 Chrys Martinez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 155
24 Leah Morgan Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 152
25 Bryce Thumann Needville HS 4A 25 11 150
26 Sergio Barrera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 147



27 Molly Malloy Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 146
28 Bryson Waynick Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 11 145
29 Breanna Nguyen Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 140
30 Adrian Aguirre Waller HS 5A 20 11 136
31 Emiliono Perez Dayton HS 5A 21 11 133
32 Ashton Brown Happy HS 1A 3 11 131
33 Juan Chavez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
33 Wilmer Avila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 130
35 Caleb Yanez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 127
36 Kevin Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 125
37 Kaayun Jefferson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 120
38 Isayah Martinez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 115
38 Felipe Alba Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 11 115
38 Monserrat Mendoza Waller HS 5A 20 11 115
38 Cade Dunavant Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 115
38 Devon Phillips Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 115
43 Sasha Callas Crosby HS 5A 21 11 110
44 Hanna Garcia San Augustine HS 2A 22 11 108
45 Destiny Solis Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 107
46 La'kieria Hodges Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 106
47 Kylee Laverty Brock HS 3A 7 11 105
47 Erin Robinson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 105
47 Kaitlin Carroll Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 105
50 Anthony Long Alpine HS 3A 3 11 101
50 Aayush Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 11 101
50 Jovani Manzano Waller HS 5A 20 11 101
53 Emily Havens Orangefield HS 4A 22 11 100
53 Paigelyn Carter Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100
53 Jovanny Aguirre Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 100



56 Richard Estrada Dayton HS 5A 21 11 97
57 Jared Steele Texas City HS 5A 23 11 96
58 Hunter Baker Petrolia HS 2A 9 11 95
58 Josh Ramirez Alpine HS 3A 3 11 95
58 Melissa Fernandez Waller HS 5A 20 11 95
58 Giovanni Marcciano Texas City HS 5A 23 11 95
62 Erin Williams Boerne HS 4A 28 11 91
63 Malik Aguilar Alpine HS 3A 3 11 90
63 Price Flood San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 90
65 Kaela Burns Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 85
65 Bethany Hazard Brock HS 3A 7 11 85
67 Christian Dominguez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 83
68 Justin Bressler Happy HS 1A 3 11 81
68 Saul Ipina Boerne HS 4A 28 11 81
70 Hannah Smith Ponder HS 3A 9 11 80
70 Mya Hannan San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 80
70 Grace Colley Haskell HS 2A 8 11 80
70 Gisselle Martinez Crosby HS 5A 21 11 80
70 Gabriel Crim Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 11 80
75 Jennifer Hernandez North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 75
75 Angela Casillo Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 75
77 Jalissa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 72
78 Mariann Hernandez Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 71
78 Phillip DeLaCruz Texas City HS 5A 23 11 71
80 Hannah Taylor Boerne HS 4A 28 11 70
80 Eric Ortiz Pilot Point HS 3A 9 11 70
82 Carson Bigger Splendora HS 5A 21 11 66
82 Alize Ford Crosby HS 5A 21 11 66
84 Carol Roberts Liberty HS 4A 23 11 65



84 Daniel Abad San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65
84 Safi Badarpura San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 65
87 Dominic Cischke Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 6A 9 11 61
88 Abbie Young North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 60
88 Abdullah Khan Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 11 60
90 Isiah Aker Crosby HS 5A 21 11 56
90 Victor Lumbreras Stephenville HS 4A 8 11 56
92 Avilia Moreno North Mesquite HS 6A 11 11 55
92 Branden Holt Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
92 Chase Evans Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
92 Joshua Alphonse Crosby HS 5A 21 11 55
92 Grace Buhr Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 55
92 Christi Ramirez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 11 55
98 Marissa Samaripas Alpine HS 3A 3 11 50
98 Vanessa Kuykendall Corpus Christi West Oso HS 4A 31 11 50
98 Julie Pena Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 50
98 Kinsey Montgomery Ponder HS 3A 9 11 50
102 Abby Hajovsky Liberty HS 4A 23 11 45
102 Samantha Vaquera Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 11 45
104 Brianna Gilreath Texas City HS 5A 23 11 40
104 Ivan Castilla Iraan HS 2A 6 11 40
104 Kirk Salazar Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 40
104 Daniel Botton San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
104 Shahid Mistry San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 11 40
109 Parker Brogdon Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 38
110 Michael Osborne Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 11 35
111 Cristian Fierro Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 30
111 Leslie Romo Crosby HS 5A 21 11 30
113 Alejandro Vazquez Splendora HS 5A 21 11 28



114 Mason May Aubrey HS 4A 11 11 26
114 Chance White Crosby HS 5A 21 11 26
116 TymBreonna Rainey Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 25
116 Nathanial Hunter Mabank HS 4A 13 11 25
116 Camrynn McDaniel Texas City HS 5A 23 11 25
119 Addison Guerra Splendora HS 5A 21 11 20
119 Waldo Hernandez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 20
121 Alvaro Monreal Tulia HS 3A 1 11 15
121 David Ramirez Ponder HS 3A 9 11 15
121 Sandra Lopez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 11 15
124 Emely Lopez Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0
124 M'Kenzi Bremmer Tulia HS 3A 1 11 0
124 Braden Payne Haskell HS 2A 8 11 0





Accounting - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Isaac Zamarripa Hereford HS 5A 3 12 405
2 Adrian Espinoza Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 385
3 Gerardo Granados Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 364
4 Olivia Dabbert San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 359
5 Seth Campbell Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 358
6 Zoe McCracken Hereford HS 5A 3 12 353
7 Jorge Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 348
7 Analyn Bohensky San Saba HS 2A 27 12 348
9 Bo Baker Hereford HS 5A 3 12 340
10 Shelby Becker Giddings HS 4A 20 12 319
11 Blaze McMellian Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
11 Sarah Hand Argyle HS 4A 9 12 305
13 Lisseth Aguilar Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 302
14 Kiersten Sifre Jayton HS 1A 7 12 290
15 Madeline Hermann Argyle HS 4A 9 12 288
16 Andrew Cavender Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 285
17 Colton Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 282
18 Read Saint San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
18 Josh Lambert San Saba HS 2A 27 12 281
20 Zoe Guidry Waller HS 5A 20 12 268
21 Ashley Hang Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 262
22 Delanie Black Sudan HS 2A 3 12 249
23 Kendall Brown Lubbock Coronado HS 5A 4 12 239
24 Normandy Smith Martin's Mill HS 2A 14 12 238
25 Cameron Banghart Mabank HS 4A 13 12 234
26 Magdalen Houle Boerne Champion HS 5A 26 12 226



27 Ryan Russell San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 225
28 Julieta Juarez Sudan HS 2A 3 12 213
29 Giselle Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 207
30 David Tobey Abilene Wylie HS 4A 5 12 204
31 Luis Portillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 201
31 Gisselle Gonzalez Sulphur Springs HS 5A 16 12 201
33 Katherine Velasquez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 198
34 Jake King Argyle HS 4A 9 12 193
35 Jesvin Kuruvila Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 187
36 Insha Dhukka San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 186
36 Angie Flores Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 186
36 Kaylin Morgan Waller HS 5A 20 12 186
39 Kaycee Anderson Gruver HS 2A 1 12 185
40 Nathaniel Robinson Waller HS 5A 20 12 183
41 Andreas Ceja Sabine Pass HS 2A 24 12 182
42 Dominique Durio Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
42 Lacey Ortega Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
42 Adrian Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 181
45 Yasmine Glore San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 180
46 Mikalya Sladon San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 177
47 Marcus Bearden Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 176
47 Cruz, Adamis Andrews HS 4A 4 12 176
49 Yovana Campos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
49 Tavion Palmer Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
49 Brian Reyes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 175
52 Diana Trevino Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
52 Raul Aranda Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 171
54 Ashley Davila Sudan HS 2A 3 12 163
55 Cade Cleveland Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 160



55 Leticia Suarez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 160
57 Caleb Wilkerson Waller HS 5A 20 12 159
58 Alex Gallardo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 157
59 Chris Hamlett Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 156
59 Alex Folks Sherman HS 5A 5 12 156
61 Heather Eversole Needville HS 4A 25 12 152
62 Kailynn Martinez Waller HS 5A 20 12 151
62 Deontrell Marshall Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
62 Steven Sanchez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 151
65 Thomas Halfmann San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 142
66 Ivan Gomez Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
66 Antonio Reed Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 140
68 Maite Lopez Sanderson HS 1A 10 12 135
68 Ashish Dave Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 12 135
68 Alberto Vasquez Sherman HS 5A 5 12 135
68 Jacob Contreras Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 135
72 Ana Castillo Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 131
73 Jacob Munoz Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 128
74 Ray Bates Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 125
74 Girehlin Negrete McAllen Memorial HS 6A 30 12 125
76 Tristan Reynolds San Saba HS 2A 27 12 121
76 Jeremiah Tijerina Alpine HS 3A 3 12 121
78 Kyla Clark Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
78 Jordan Colbert Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
78 Quentin Washington Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 120
81 Dylan Langston Callisburg HS 3A 9 12 116
82 Peyton Macklin Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 115
83 Aisly Canales Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 111
83 Noelle Leino Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 111



83 Angel Eufracio San Augustine HS 2A 22 12 111
83 Erika Castillo Waller HS 5A 20 12 111
87 Sydney Hewitt Clifton HS 3A 19 12 110
87 Kevin Ramos Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 110
89 Kimberly Bradford Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 105
89 Diana Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 105
91 Luke Scoggin Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 100
91 Matthew Jurecek Needville HS 4A 25 12 100
93 Yanette Rodriquez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 96
94 Kianna Hendrix Abilene Cooper HS 5A 4 12 95
94 Daniela Munoz San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 95
94 Kylee Thomas Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 95
97 Jose Reyes Waller HS 5A 20 12 91
98 Dynouios Stokes Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 90
98 Seth Hays San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 90
98 Yazmin Tagle Dumas HS 5A 3 12 90
98 Ty Bergeron Anahuac HS 3A 23 12 90
102 Kayla Pruitt Dayton HS 5A 21 12 86
102 Odalys Acevedo San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 86
104 Zach Patronis Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 85
104 Hailey Powell San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
104 Savannah Winchester San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 85
104 Shiv Patel Liberty HS 4A 23 12 85
104 Caitlin Williams Sherman HS 5A 5 12 85
109 Alejandra Luna Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 82
109 Christie Luong Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 82
111 Lucas Record Post HS 2A 4 12 81
111 Solyna Kao Arlington Martin HS 6A 4 12 81
111 Emily Foytik Needville HS 4A 25 12 81



111 Josh Menhennett Mount Pleasant HS 5A 16 12 81
115 Michelle Reyes Bastidas Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 80
115 Gatlin Couch Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 80
115 Morris Tellis Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 80
115 Brooklyn Booth Brock HS 3A 7 12 80
115 Jessica Mancilla Ferris HS 4A 12 12 80
115 Iliana Perez Laredo Alexander HS 6A 29 12 80
115 Daisy Baltazar Waller HS 5A 20 12 80
122 David Maya Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 76
122 Kaitlyn Lopez San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 76
122 Layliah Limon Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 76
125 Tyler Cupit Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 75
125 Hagen Isbell Haskell HS 2A 8 12 75
125 Payne Scott Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
125 Claudia Becerra Mabank HS 4A 13 12 75
125 Clare Siegmund Lexington HS 3A 20 12 75
125 Gabriel Garcia Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 75
131 Karleigh Rivas San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 12 70
131 Natalie Nunez Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
131 Esmeralda Ibarra-Mares Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
131 Trevor Rose Pilot Point HS 3A 9 12 70
131 Jennifer Roman Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 70
136 William Fitzhugh Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 66
136 Aven Lathrop Orangefield HS 4A 22 12 66
138 Mason Cross Rockwall-Heath HS 6A 11 12 65
138 Dominic Edwards Ferris HS 4A 12 12 65
138 Cody Dutton Haskell HS 2A 8 12 65
138 Austin Britton Post HS 2A 4 12 65
138 Saahithyash Matam Houston Cypress Ranch HS 6A 17 12 65



138 Daeshun Buckner Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 65
144 Ayden Lawrence Ennis HS 5A 17 12 61
145 Drevian Williams-Nelson Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 60
145 Daisy Betancourt Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 60
145 Lauren Henk Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
145 Dimarco Mason Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 60
145 Nicholi Strom-McKee Texas City HS 5A 23 12 60
145 Ashleigh Wilderman Ennis HS 5A 17 12 60
145 Daniel Rodriguez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 60
145 Madison Furman Alpine HS 3A 3 12 60
145 Aaron Shawn Philip San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 60
154 Makayla Sewell Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
154 Noel Balderas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
154 Samantha Gross Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
154 Angelica Lopez Liberty HS 4A 23 12 55
154 Noel Vasquez Ferris HS 4A 12 12 55
154 Jequan Jackson Ennis HS 5A 17 12 55
154 Maddy McKay Ponder HS 3A 9 12 55
154 Darrian Newell North Mesquite HS 6A 11 12 55
162 Zachary Hicks Del Valle HS 6A 14 12 51
163 Michael Earnest Mabank HS 4A 13 12 50
163 Miguel Martinez Ennis HS 5A 17 12 50
163 Ozzy Lee Fort Worth Western Hills HS 5A 7 12 50
163 Tayelin Grays Dayton HS 5A 21 12 50
163 Darielle Haynes Ferris HS 4A 12 12 50
168 Darius Wheeler Galena Park North Shore HS 6A 21 12 45
168 Jack Hinch Liberty HS 4A 23 12 45
168 Judy Allen Tulia HS 3A 1 12 45
168 Christopher Stearns Corpus Christi Ray HS 5A 30 12 45



168 Jacob Burdett Ennis HS 5A 17 12 45
173 Kelby Tidwell Post HS 2A 4 12 40
173 Juan Fernandez Ponder HS 3A 9 12 40
173 Ignacio Batista Crosby HS 5A 21 12 40
173 Oscar Vargas Ferris HS 4A 12 12 40
177 Iaria Barrie Ferris HS 4A 12 12 35
178 Josh Large Petrolia HS 2A 9 12 30
178 Carlos Salazar San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 30
180 Yojana Veliz Stephenville HS 4A 8 12 25
181 Luis Fernandez Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 20
181 Elanna Files San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 20
183 Jakob Becker Post HS 2A 4 12 15
183 Everardo Barrera San Antonio Johnson HS 6A 26 12 15
185 Miriya Little Graford HS 1A 17 12 10
186 Ash Glen Rose HS 4A 8 12 0
186 Isaiah Raibon Tyler John Tyler HS 6A 11 12 0


